No.714 12/06 15 03 1	2 ID CSC FOX: 250	558 1525 PAGE
		14 day
\sim	Florida Department of State	
	Division of Corporations	
	Public Access System	2005 DEC -6 A 9:43
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORID
2010	w) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doci	
	(((H05000279265 3)))	<u> </u>
Note: DO NOT hit the	(((H05000279265 3))) e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet.	
,	REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f	
 To:	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet.	
,	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Co Fax Number	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Co Fax Number From:	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet. rporations : (850)205-0383	
To: Division of Co Fax Number From: Account Name	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet. rporations : (850)205-0383 : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	
To: Division of Co Fax Number From: Account Name Account Number	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet. rporations : (850)205-0383 : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY : 120000000195	ECEIVEC
To: Division of Co Fax Number From: Account Name	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f will generate another cover sheet. rporations : (850)205-0383 : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	

LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

SAMWICK ENTERPRISES LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	AL
Page Count	02	AL,
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

,

÷.

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

FILE No.714 12/06 '05 03:13 ID:CSC

FAX:850 558 1515

FII FD

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2005 DEC -6 A 9:43

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SAMWICK ENTERPRISES LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was February 28, 2005 Document number L05000020230

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization war/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article I: The name of the limited liability company is:

MICHAELS ENTERPRISES LLC

Dated December 2

2005

quay Signature of a member or au horized representative of a member

Evan Michaels

Typed or printed name of signed

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H 05000279265~3